Unimotor
Fan blown high performance
AC brushless servo motor
075 to 190 Frames
5.2 Nm to 68.0 Nm
(151.6 Nm Peak)
Unimotor   fan blown range
www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 32 www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 32

Unimotor   fan blown range
www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 54 www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 54
Ordering information
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a Unimotor
The details in the band are an example of an order reference (Std = Standard selection, Opt = Optional selection)
*142 and 190 frame motors the Power plug will be size 1.5
095 U 4 D 60 0 V A MA A 100 220
Frame size Motor voltage Peak torque selection Stator length Winding speed Brake Connection type* Output shaft Feedback device Inertia PCD Shaft diameter
075 -190 frame 075 -190 frame 075 frame 075 frame 075 -190 frame 075 -190 frame 075 -190 frame 075 - 142 frame 075 -190 frame 075 frame
075 U = 400V 4 =Peak torque D 60 =	 6000 rpm 0 =	 Not fitted (Std) A =	Power and Signal 90° fixed A = Keyed AE =	 Resolver A = Standard 075 Std 19.0 D Std
095 095 frame 095 frame
1 =	 Parking brake
	 fitted 24Vdc
B =	 Power and Signal
	 90° rotatable
B = Plain shaft CA =	 Incremental Encoder 4096 ppr B = High 095 frame
115 D 60 =	 6000 rpm X = Special MA =	Incremental Encoder 2048 ppr 100 Std 22.0 D Std
142 115 frame 115 frame 5 =	 High energy
	 dissipation
	 parking brake
C =	 Power 90° rotatable
	 and Signal vertical
KA =	 Incremental Encoder 1024 ppr 115 frame
190 D 40 =	 4000 rpm EB =	 Optical Absolute Multi-turn EQN 1325 115 Std 24.0 D Std
E 142 frame X =	 Special
V =	Power and Signal
	 vertical
EC =	 Inductive Absolute Multi-turn EQl 1331 28.0 E Std
142 frame 30 =	 3000 rpm FB =	 Optical Absolute Single turn ECN 1313 142 frame
C 190 frame X =	Special FC =	 Inductive Absolute Single turn ECI 1319 165 Std 28.0 C/E Std
E 30 =	 3000 rpm RA =	 Optical SinCos Multi-turn SRM 50 190 frame
190 frame SA =	 Optical SinCos Single turn SRS 50 215 Std 32.0 C Std
C XX = Special 38.0 E Std
E 190 frame only
AE =	 Resolver
CA =	 Incremental Encoder (Std) 4096 ppr
MA =	Incremental Encoder 2048 ppr
EB =	 Optical SinCos Multi-turn EQN 1325
FB =	 Optical SinCos Single turn ECN 1313
RA =	 Optical SinCos Multi-turn SRM 50
SA =	 Optical SinCos Single turn SRS 50
XX =	 Special
www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 54 www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 54
Ordering information
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a Unimotor
The details in the band are an example of an order reference (Std = Standard selection, Opt = Optional selection)
095 U 4 D 60 0 V A MA A 100 220
Frame size Motor voltage Peak torque selection Stator length Winding speed Brake Connection type* Output shaft Feedback device Inertia PCD Shaft diameter
075 -190 frame 075 -190 frame 075 frame 075 frame 075 -190 frame 075 -190 frame 075 -190 frame 075 - 142 frame 075 -190 frame 075 frame
075 U = 400V 4 =Peak torque D 60 =	 6000 rpm 0 =	 Not fitted (Std) A =	Power and Signal 90° fixed A = Keyed AE =	 Resolver A = Standard 075 Std 19.0 D Std
095 095 frame 095 frame
1 =	 Parking brake
	 fitted 24Vdc
B =	 Power and Signal
	 90° rotatable
B = Plain shaft CA =	 Incremental Encoder 4096 ppr B = High 095 frame
115 D 60 =	 6000 rpm X = Special MA =	Incremental Encoder 2048 ppr 100 Std 22.0 D Std
142 115 frame 115 frame 5 =	 High energy
	 dissipation
	 parking brake
C =	 Power 90° rotatable
	 and Signal vertical
KA =	 Incremental Encoder 1024 ppr 115 frame
190 D 40 =	 4000 rpm EB =	 Optical Absolute Multi-turn EQN 1325 115 Std 24.0 D Std
E 142 frame X =	 Special
V =	Power and Signal
	 vertical
EC =	 Inductive Absolute Multi-turn EQl 1331 28.0 E Std
142 frame 30 =	 3000 rpm FB =	 Optical Absolute Single turn ECN 1313 142 frame
C 190 frame X =	Special FC =	 Inductive Absolute Single turn ECI 1319 165 Std 28.0 C/E Std
E 30 =	 3000 rpm RA =	 Optical SinCos Multi-turn SRM 50 190 frame
190 frame SA =	 Optical SinCos Single turn SRS 50 215 Std 32.0 C Std
C XX = Special 38.0 E Std
E 190 frame only
AE =	 Resolver
CA =	 Incremental Encoder (Std) 4096 ppr
MA =	Incremental Encoder 2048 ppr
EB =	 Optical SinCos Multi-turn EQN 1325
FB =	 Optical SinCos Single turn ECN 1313
RA =	 Optical SinCos Multi-turn SRM 50
SA =	 Optical SinCos Single turn SRS 50
XX =	 Special
Unimotor   fan blown range
www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 76 www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 76
Frame size 075
Fan blown motor dimension (mm) 	 Drawing number: IM/0677/GA
Unbraked
length
Braked
length
Flange
thickness
Register
length
Register
diameter
Fan box
overall height
Flange
square
Fixing hole
diameter
Fixing hole
PCD
Fan box
housing
Mounting
bolts
A (± 5.0) B (± 1.0) A (± 5.0) B (± 1.0) K (± 0.5) L (± 0.1) M (j6) W (± 3.0) P (± 0.1) R (H14) S (± 0.4) X (± 1.0)
075D 397.4 247.2 442.4 292.2 5.8 2.40 60.0 121.6 70.0 5.8 75.0 91.6 M5
Shaft dimensions (mm)
Shaft